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Wed Feb 28 12:35pm ET

AFC SOUTH Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Main Event 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1182 865 1361

Dawgs Gotta Eat 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1077 961 1289

LA 23 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 902 1028 1114

Craft bros 1 13 0 0.071 1-5 1-13 803 1147 1017

Green Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SERIAL KILLERS 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1114 786 1409

DC UNITED 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1033 995 1286

Just win baby $$$$$$$$$ 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 994 1112 1127

mel coleman 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 668 967 805

White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Purple Reign 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1145 928 1327

jamal 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1175 1003 1418

Garfield 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1054 1100 1245

Fully Loaded 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 897 1152 1148

Total Points
jamal 1418

SERIAL KILLERS 1409

The Main Event 1361

Purple Reign 1327

Dawgs Gotta Eat 1289

DC UNITED 1286

Garfield 1245

Fully Loaded 1148

Just win baby $$$$$$$$$ 1127

LA 23 1114

Craft bros 1017

mel coleman 805
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AFC NORTH Conference

Orange Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dream team 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1008 853 1182

THE CULTURE 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1054 1000 1282

callous(careless)whisper 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1032 1164 1270

andre bethea 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 862 928 1019

Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bedrock 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 999 1022 1297

Lightning bolts 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1068 1109 1283

Scoregasms 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1119 1024 1343

TY/PAUL 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 935 983 1067

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

marauders 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1083 1060 1344

WREAKING HAVOC 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1031 891 1252

Ya understand 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1029 957 1282

damon 4 10 0 0.286 0-6 4-10 822 1051 1069

Total Points
marauders 1344

Scoregasms 1343

Bedrock 1297

Lightning bolts 1283

Ya understand 1282

THE CULTURE 1282

callous(careless)whisper 1270

WREAKING HAVOC 1252

Dream team 1182

damon 1069

TY/PAUL 1067

andre bethea 1019
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NFC EAST Conference

Silver Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

efficient 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 995 996 1273

packy 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1197 1102 1394

DREHAD2 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 899 963 1083

Tenacious C 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 970 1015 1171

Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sam Byrd 2 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1174 849 1392

Roll The Dice 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 832 943 1051

The ladies love us. 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 925 902 1114

air attackers 4 10 0 0.286 0-6 4-10 847 1022 953

Bronze Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

More than a Game 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1056 1005 1279

Brown Rain 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1164 997 1474

k&R  3 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1056 937 1329

rainmaker 1 13 0 0.071 0-6 1-13 662 1046 769

Total Points
Brown Rain 1474

packy 1394

Sam Byrd 2 1392

k&R  3 1329

More than a Game 1279

efficient 1273

Tenacious C 1171

The ladies love us. 1114

DREHAD2 1083

Roll The Dice 1051

air attackers 953

rainmaker 769
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NFC WEST Conference

yellow Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

pipefitters 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 997 960 1203

sam byrd 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1134 1039 1349

Ballers inc 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 948 1057 1195

GURUS 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 866 1065 1049

brown Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The black hole 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1098 982 1401

Section 8 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1099 936 1289

steel curtain 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1049 940 1277

Middleton 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 986 1089 1176

purple Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rome 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1083 1000 1323

dothard 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 994 951 1242

Garland 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 968 1114 1201

CHOC THUNDER 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 960 1049 1156

Total Points
The black hole 1401

sam byrd 1349

Rome 1323

Section 8 1289

steel curtain 1277

dothard 1242

pipefitters 1203

Garland 1201

Ballers inc 1195

Middleton 1176

CHOC THUNDER 1156

GURUS 1049
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AFC EAST Conference

CHERRY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ballers inc 2 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 1110 984 1393

Breadhounds 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1063 1082 1266

Ken bunch 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1026 1018 1207

SOLID STEEL 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 962 986 1209

GRAPE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Browns Legacy 9 5 0 0.643 6-0 9-5 1036 862 1292

Ultramagnetic 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1011 992 1122

official 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 899 1117 1050

Black Hammer 4 10 0 0.286 0-6 4-10 966 1058 1137

BLUEBERRY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

js smoking aces 10 4 0 0.714 6-0 10-4 1012 913 1253

No time to lose 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1098 1012 1317

Dawg pound 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 952 936 1178

drehad 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 965 1140 1198

Total Points
ballers inc 2 1393

No time to lose 1317

Browns Legacy 1292

Breadhounds 1266

js smoking aces 1253

SOLID STEEL 1209

Ken bunch 1207

drehad 1198

Dawg pound 1178

Black Hammer 1137

Ultramagnetic 1122

official 1050
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